APPENDIX 2

Adastra Park Sports Facilities Fees and Charges 2020/21

HASSOCKS PARISH COUNCIL

General Conditions
The charges included in this leaflet are effective from 1 August 2020 to 31 March 2020 in relation to the
sports facilities operated by Hassocks Parish Council. Summer and Winter season dates are specific
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to each facility and activity.

All hirers must complete an official HPC application form and adhere to the Council's published
Terms and Conditions of Hire prior to the booking period.
Payment for the hire of facilities must be made in advance unless otherwise are agreed.

Discounted Rates - where a discounted rate (50% of the full rate) is provided, the following conditions

apply:

Juniors-to qualify for the discounted rate, facility users must be under the age of 17 at the time of hire.
Senior Citizens - to qualify for the discounted rate, facility users must be 60 or over at the time of hire.

SPORTS HIRE - SUMMER
Cricket Turf Wicket - per use
Cricket Turf Wicket - evening rate
Juniors on Artificial Pitch
Cricket Net Practice

Persession

Water for cricket square will be recharged at cost

Stoolball - South Field per use
North Field

Bowls - Club Members

Water use will be recharged to the Bowling Club

Tennis - Casual Hire per Court
Key Deposit - returnable

Tennis - Club Members
Couples
Children of Adult Members

SUMMER PAVILION HIRE

Changing Rooms/Toilets/Kitchen/Bar/Storage
Changing Rooms/Toilets/Kitchen/Storage
Toilets/Kitchen/Storage

SPORTS HIRE - WINTER

Football - per use

Junior Football on Senior Pitch
Mini-Pitch

Training Session (per session)

WINTER PAVILION HIRE

Community Pavilion Hire

Fitness Training Charges (4 hour session)

Full Rate

2020/21
45.30
23.80

23.80

22.20

N/A

131.20

7.00

5.00

94.00
140.80

38.60
26.10
13.10

58.50

15.00
31.80

9.70
10.80

Discounted Rate

2020/21
22.70

11.90

11.90

11.10
5.55

65.60

3.50
5.00

47.00
N/A
16.45

N/A
13.10
6.50

29.30
14.50

7.50
16.00



