APPENDIX 2

	HASSOCKS F	PARISH COUNCIL		
dast	ra Park Sports Facilities Fees and Cha	rges 2020/21		
	al Conditions			
1.	The charges included in this leaflet are effective from 1 August 2020 to 31 March 2020 in relation to the			
	sports facilities operated by Hassock			
	to each facility and activity.			
2.	All hirers must complete an official I	HPC application form and adh	ere to the Council's publis	hed
	Terms and Conditions of Hire prior to	the booking period.		
3.	Payment for the hire of facilities must be made in advance unless otherwise are agreed.			
4.	Discounted Rates - where a discounted rate (50% of the full rate) is provided, the following condition			
	apply:			
	Juniors-to qualify for the discounted rate, facility users must be under the age of 17 at the time of his			
	Senior Citizens - to qualify for the discounted rate, facility users must be 60 or over at the time of hir			
		Full Rate	Discounted Rate	
	SPORTS HIRE - SUMMER	2020/21	2020/21	
	Cricket Turf Wicket - per use	45.30	22.70	
	Cricket Turf Wicket - evening rate	23.80		
	Juniors on Artificial Pitch		11.90	
	Cricket Net Practice			
	Per session	23.80	11.90	
	Water for cricket square will be rech	arged at cost		
	Stoolball - South Field per use	22.20	11.10	
	North Field	N/A	5.55	
	Bowls - Club Members	131.20	65.60	
	Water use will be recharged to the B	owling Club		
	Tennis - Casual Hire per Court	7.00	3.50	
	Key Deposit - returnable	5.00	5.00	
	Tennis - Club Members	94.00	47.00	
	Couples	140.80	N/A	
	Children of Adult Members		16.45	
	SUMMER PAVILION HIRE			
	Changing Rooms/Toilets/Kitchen/Ba	_	N/A	
	Changing Rooms/Toilets/Kitchen/Sto		13.10	
	Toilets/Kitchen/Storage	13.10	6.50	
	SPORTS HIRE - WINTER			
	Football - per use	58.50		
	Junior Football on Senior Pitch		29.30	
	Mini-Pitch		14.50	
	Training Session (per session)	15.00	7.50	
	WINTER PAVILION HIRE	31.80	16.00	
	Community Pavilion Hire	9.70		
	Fitness Training Charges (4 hour sess	ion) 10.80		